400m Dash

Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Gabriel Saez
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Gabriel Saez
Gabriel Saez
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Alec Leslie

Effort
51.63
52.07
52.34
52.37
52.53
53.02
53.18
53.66
54.38
54.39
54.90
55.70
55.93
55.94
56.06
56.18
56.18
56.21
56.23
56.70
56.90
57.50
57.75
57.77
58.00
58.15
58.99
60.20
74.88

Place
3rd
2nd
10th

2nd
2nd

4th

4th

2nd
T6th

1st

7th
7th
7th
5th

5th
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd

4th

Location
St. Paul Conference
Bucyrus District
Tiffin Regional
Bucyrus District
New London
Buckeye Central
St. Paul Conference
Loudonville
Ontario
Mapleton
Shelby
Colonel Crawford
Shelby
New London
St. Paul Conference
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
St. Paul Conference
Loudonville
New London
Wynford
New London
Mapleton
Wynford
New London
Bucyrus District
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/15/2015
5/23/2015
5/27/2015
5/21/2015
5/9/2015
5/5/2015
5/13/2015
4/18/2015
4/16/2015
4/28/2015
4/11/2015
4/21/2015
4/11/2015
5/9/2015
5/15/2015
4/4/2015
5/5/2015
5/13/2015
4/18/2015
4/14/2015
4/7/2015
3/31/2015
4/28/2015
4/7/2015
3/31/2015
5/21/2015
4/4/2015
4/21/2015
4/21/2015



