400m Dash	Effort	Place	Location	Date
Gabriel Saez	51.63	3rd	St. Paul Conference	5/15/2015
Gabriel Saez	52.07	2nd	Bucyrus District	5/23/2015
Gabriel Saez	52.34	10th	Tiffin Regional	5/27/2015
Gabriel Saez	52.37		Bucyrus District	5/21/2015
Gabriel Saez	52.53	2nd	New London	5/9/2015
Gabriel Saez	53.02	2nd	Buckeye Central	5/5/2015
Gabriel Saez	53.18		St. Paul Conference	5/13/2015
Gabriel Saez	53.66	4th	Loudonville	4/18/2015
Gabriel Saez	54.38	4th	Ontario	4/16/2015
Gabriel Saez	54.39	2nd	Mapleton	4/28/2015
Gabriel Saez	54.90	T6th	Shelby	4/11/2015
Gabriel Saez	55.70	1st	Colonel Crawford	4/21/2015
Jordan Roberts	55.93		Shelby	4/11/2015
Jordan Roberts	55.94	7th	New London	5/9/2015
Jordan Roberts	56.06	7th	St. Paul Conference	5/15/2015
Gabriel Saez	56.18	7th	Bucyrus	4/4/2015
Jordan Roberts	56.18	5th	Buckeye Central	5/5/2015
Jordan Roberts	56.21		St. Paul Conference	5/13/2015
Jordan Roberts	56.23		Loudonville	4/18/2015
Jordan Roberts	56.70	5th	New London	4/14/2015
Gabriel Saez	56.90	1st	Wynford	4/7/2015
Gabriel Saez	57.50	2nd	New London	3/31/2015
Jordan Roberts	57.75	3rd	Mapleton	4/28/2015
Jordan Roberts	57.77	2nd	Wynford	4/7/2015
Jordan Roberts	58.00	3rd	New London	3/31/2015
Jordan Roberts	58.15		Bucyrus District	5/21/2015
Jordan Roberts	58.99		Bucyrus	4/4/2015
Jordan Roberts	60.20	4th	Colonel Crawford	4/21/2015
Alec Leslie	74.88		Colonel Crawford	4/21/2015